1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL
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Nome
PAPA LEGUAS
GOSTOSINHO

TROVOADA
EL LUXO
CRONOS
TUI TUI

GALO DE BRIGA
SURPRESA
ZE
MIXARIA

ELICOPTERO
V.TRONIC
TURBO

MOLEQUE DOIDO
FERRARI

Anilha
005191
118554
BA 006685
006094
030397
003493
023109
026646
012855
046394
017088
048376
ba 000132
048698
039359

Dono
MAGNO
MILTON

JOAO VITOR
GUERREIRO
MILTON
DEUTINHO
GIVANILDO
WALBERT
TIO LISO
GALEGO
DAVID
JANIO
TICKO
JUNIOR
FERNANDO SANTANA

COLEIRO 25/12/2022

Cidade
RIBEIRA DO POMBAL
TUCANO
R. DO POMBAL
TUCANO
TUCANO-BA
TUCANO-BA
BANZé
CIPO
OLINDINA
CIPO
TUCANO
EUCLIDES DA CUNHA
BANZé
RIBEIRA DO POMBAL
RIBEIRA DO POMBAL

ACAPS - BA
10/15 min Pontos
39/151 15
74/137 14
92/136 13
106/135 12
70/118 11
83/112 10
50/111 9
90/107 8
40/107 7
69/99 6
961/968 5
38/95 4
67/94 3
128/87 2
39/78 1
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